For Orders call: 016705141332
Page 28-39
Dent Puller Range
Quick Jig Range
Fe
a
tu
re

• 14.000 Amp Transformer Gun
• 550 DaN tip pressure
• Water Cooled
Welding Capabilities
• Mild
• High Strength
• Ultra High Strength
• Boron
• USIBOR
550mm straight arms550mm cranked arm Standard short armsBull nose arms
Spot expert
package
includes the
following:
Flat Caps
12mm – REF: STA12F
13mm – REF: STA13F
16mm – REF: STA16F
Domed Caps
12mm – REF: STA12D
13mm – REF: STA13D
16mm – REF: STA16D
For Orders call: 016705141338
Spot Welder Spares
MX Arms Available
All the benefits of transformer gun